
2010 Hennepin County Transit Oriented Development Applications
Final City Ranking 25-Mar-11

Ranking Project Name Minneapolis Location Project Sponsor Total TOD Request Request for Grant or 
Loan

Cumulative $ 
Amount requested Ward

1 Longfellow Station 3815 Hiawatha Avenue Longfellow Station SA LLC $483,750 Grant or Loan $483,750 12 (Near 9)

2 Emerge Career & Technology Center 1834 Emerson Ave North Emerge Commmunity 
Development Corporation $500,000 Grant and Loan $983,750 5 (Near 3)

3 Hi-Lake Triangle Apartments
NW corner of Lake and 

Hiawatha next to Lake Street 
LRT Station

Wellington Management Inc. $450,000 Grant $1,433,750 9

4 Dunwoody Flats 110 18th Street East Gateway Commons LLC $361,500 Grant $1,795,250 6

5 Seward Commons Public 
Infrastructure 2312 Snelling Avenue Seward Redesign $67,765 Grant $1,863,015 2

6 West Broadway Office/Retail 
Building

1314 West Broadway 
Ave Ackerberg Group $650,000 Loan $2,513,015 5

7 Corcoran Triangle 3100 -3145 24th Avewnue 
South Wellington Management Inc. $439,000 Grant $2,952,015 9

8 ArtCube 800 Washington Avenue 
South Artspace Projects, Inc. $500,000 Prefer Grant $3,452,015 7

9 520 Second Street SE 520 2nd Street SE Second Street Holding, LLC $500,000 Loan $3,952,015 3

10 Lehmann Building 1006 West Lake Street Minneapolis Leased Housing 
Associates II, LP $400,000 Loan $4,352,015 10
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